
Adraj Moti - Vijapur MG Rail Bus/79484 - DEMU - WR 
AJM/Adraj Moti to VJF/Vijapur 

1h 50m - 40 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AJM Adraj Moti 18:10 1 1 0 25 WR
2 SNRP Sonipur Rupal 18:21 18:22 1m 0 1 5 17 WR
3 RDJ Randheja 18:35 18:36 1m 0 1 8 23 85 WR
4 UVSN Unawa Vasan 18:48 18:49 1m 0 1 13 29 90 WR
5 LBD Limbodra 19:00 19:01 1m 0 1 18 28 101 WR
6 MAYA Makakhad 19:12 19:13 1m 0 1 23 23 104 WR
7 LRA Lodra 19:26 19:27 1m 0 1 28 39 112 WR
8 PWR Pilwai Road 19:37 19:38 1m 0 1 35 13 121 WR
9 VJF Vijapur 20:00 0 1 40 - 129 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 06 2024 (01:20)

Jun 06 2024 (01:20)

1

1


